12 COOL RANCING CEMESP

Relatério Geral - CAMINHADA - Todos
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Num.

115
114
116
135
129
121
128
117
112
123
107
138
109
133
139
103
125
124
127
131
113
143

Nome

GABRIEL SAMPAIO MIRANDA
FERNANDA CINTRA MORA CARVALHO
GABRIELLA BIANCHI MIRANDA
REGINALDO ROSA LOPES

MARINA B. MIRANDA LOPES
JULIANA MIRANDA POSSEDENTE
MARIANA ALMEIDA MIRANDA
ILZETE PEREIRA MIRANDA

ELIANA CRISTINA C. MAZZOCO
LUCIMAR COELHO

ASTERIO SAMPAIO MIRANDA
ROBERTO SAMPAIO MIRANDA
DEBORA ANTUNES VASCONCELLOS
MILTON POSSEDENTE

RONAN F. DA SILVA

ANGELA SAMPAIO MIRANDA

MARIA DAS GRACAS POSSEDENTE
MARIA DANIELA GONGALVES

MARIA INES VASCONCELLOS RIBEIRO
MARJORIE BRAGA DA CUNHA
FABIOLA RODRIGUES M CANTUSIO
STELLA REGINA ZAMUNER
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Tempo
00:31:33
00:36:43
00:38:07
00:39:19
00:41:34
00:41:35
00:41:35
00:47:53
00:52:42
00:52:42
00:53:19
00:53:19
00:53:21
00:55:58
00:56:01
00:57:34
00:57:34
01:02:07
01:03:06
01:03:06
01:04:04
01:04:30

Liquido
00:31:33
00:36:43
00:38:07
00:39:19
00:41:34
00:41:35
00:41:35
00:47:53
00:52:42
00:52:42
00:53:19
00:53:19
00:53:21
00:55:58
00:56:01
00:57:34
00:57:34
01:02:07
01:03:06
01:03:06
01:04:04
01:04:30
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